Mini sprinkler plastic 6 mm
push-in 90° 51cm type jet spike
310-90 (7021577)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Connection

Rec. press.

Type

Capacity 1.5bar

Capacity 1bar

Capacity 2.5bar

Capacity 2bar

Size

Length

Sector adj. range

Radius 2bar

plastic

push-in

1.0- 2.0 bar

jet spike 310-90

0-1011I/h

0-821/h

0-1301/h

0-1171/h

6 mm

51cm

90°

3,2m

PRODUCT INFORMATION

The micro sprinkler, type jet spike 310 is used in flower beds, ground cover and potted plants.
They are ideal for small spaces and easy to install.
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